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2022 Iowa Senior Games - 6/13/2022

Valley High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 5000 Meter Race Walk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LEAWOOD, KSW60Groom, Lori1

CLIVE, IAW69Hein, Jane2

DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann3

OELWEINW75Rulapaugh, Faith4

Event  2   Men 5000 Meter Race Walk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WEST DES MOIM56Roberts, Davin5

DES MOINESM61Pew, Timothy6

SEWARD, NEM65Hoger, Steve7

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy8

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad9

HIAWATHAM73Phillips, Tim10

DYERSVILLEM79Kirkwood, Tom11

CRESTONM80O'Daniels, Gary12

Event  3   Women 50-64 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CLARIONW51McGivern, Theresa1

CENTER POINTW53Kinsella, Denise2

WAYLANDW54Blake, Cinda3

URBANDALEW56Shide, Jennifer Amy4

DES MOINESW57Blasberg, Mindy5

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean6

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody3

ANKENYW64Budweg, Greta4

OMAHA, NEW64Banks, Toni5

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen6

Event  4   Women 65+ 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann2

INDIANOLAW69Schultz, paula3

EAST MOLINE,W71Duhlstine Feeney, Coralyn4

WEST DES MOIW73Carroll, Christine5

LEHIGH ACRESW74Weisskopf, Neva6

URBANDALEW88Ramker, Norma7

Event  5   Men 50-59 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ANKENYM50Sickerson, Nate3

DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott4

URBANDALEM52Lazard, Kevin5

EAU CLAIRE,M52Pratt, Bob6

BONDURANTM54Lilly, Troy7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ZUMBROTA, MNM55Hellyer, Timothy2

ORION, IL, IM55Andrae, Brian3

HARTFORD, WIM55Wittig, Marvin4

DES MOINESM59Walter, Mark5

URBANDALEM59Shide, Thomas6

Event  6   Men 60-69 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
WAUKESHA, WIM60Seaton, Mark2

SIOUX FALLS,M60Brandt, John3

BETTENDORFM61Kissam, Elliott4

MASON CITYM62Fitzgerald, Michael5

NORTH LIBERTM62Kauten, Keith6

NEWHALLM63Harpole, Jim7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BOONEM65Roberts, David2

GARRISONM65Wilson, David3

GENESEO, ILM65Cosgrave, Joe4

NORWAYM65Cahalan, Tom5

NAPERVILLE,M65Bruno, Greg6

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
GALESBURG, IM68Donaldson, Robert3

WAUKESHA, WIM69Ostlund, Chris4

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad5

DES MOINESM69Laualle, Michael6
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Event  7   Men 70-74 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HASTINGS, NE 70Laird, Tony1

URBANDALE 70Ward, Chuck2

COAL VALLEY, 71Potter, Billy3

URBANDALE 71Thede, Dale4

OMAHA, NE 71lustgarten, steve5

SIOUX FALLS, 71Hinckley, Dennis6

ALTOONA 71Potter, Douglas7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PHOENIX, AZ 72Obye, Douglas2

BETTENDORF 73Speidel, Rod3

OSCEOLA 74Adair, Denny4

MINNETONKA, 74Steinfeldt, Andy5

ANKENY 74Odonnell, James6

Event  8   Men 75+ 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HORNICKM75Tevis, Dennis2

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall3

WEST DES MOIM75Whitcher, Wendell4

MIDWEST CITYM76Trent, James5

WAUKESHA, WIM78Bauer, Jerry6

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank1

PETERSBURG,M80Sonderland, Gary2

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich3

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken4

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood5

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary6

WEST DES MOIM87Anderson, Richard7

WEST DES MOIM88Zimmer, Don8

Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WAYLANDW54Blake, Cinda1

URBANDALEW56Shide, Jennifer Amy2

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne3

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean4

CLIVE, IAW62Fray, Susan5

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen6

CENTER POINTW69Willey, Roanne7

NORTH LIBERTW73Hintermeister, Shari8

Event  10   Men 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

DES MOINESM52Hahn, Jason2

DENVER, COM56Sabo, Martin3

CLINTONM58Gonzales, David4

SIOUX FALLS,M60Brandt, John5

WAUKESHA, WIM60Seaton, Mark6

NORTH LIBERTM62Kauten, Keith7

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad8

PELLAM65Loch, Tom9

DES MOINESM67McBride, Thomas10

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad11

URBANDALEM70Ward, Chuck12

URBANDALEM70Miller, David13

LEAWOOD, KSM70Schenck, Steve14

CORNINGM71Linn, Perry15

MINNETONKA,M74Steinfeldt, Andy16

DES MOINESM74Hamm, Larry17

DYERSVILLEM79Kirkwood, Tom18

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood19

Event  11   Women 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CLARIONW51McGivern, Theresa1

WAYLANDW54Blake, Cinda2

URBANDALEW56Shide, Jennifer Amy3

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne4

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody1

CLIVE, IAW62Fray, Susan2

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen3

DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann4

CENTER POINTW69Willey, Roanne5

NORTH LIBERTW73Hintermeister, Shari6

Event  12   Men 50-64 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

AMESM53Douet, Wayne2

BONDURANTM54Lilly, Troy3

ZUMBROTA, MNM55Hellyer, Timothy4

HARTFORD, WIM55Wittig, Marvin5

CLINTONM58Gonzales, David6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  12   Men 50-64 400 Meter Dash)
SIOUX FALLS,M60Brandt, John1

WAUKESHA, WIM60Seaton, Mark2

MANHATTAN, KM60Walker, Doug3

BETTENDORFM61Kissam, Elliott4

NORTH LIBERTM62Kauten, Keith5

MASON CITYM62Fitzgerald, Michael6

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad7

Event  13   Men 65+ 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
PELLAM65Loch, Tom1

GARRISONM65Wilson, David2

NORWAYM65Cahalan, Tom3

BOONEM65Roberts, David4

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy5

CEDAR FALLSM67Dahlstrom, Keith6

GALESBURG, IM68Donaldson, Robert7

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
URBANDALEM70Miller, David1

LEAWOOD, KSM70Schenck, Steve2

URBANDALEM70Ward, Chuck3

ALTOONAM71Potter, Douglas4

OVERLAND PARM71Dipasquale, Dave5

SIOUX FALLS,M71Hinckley, Dennis6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
PHOENIX, AZM72Obye, Douglas1

BETTENDORFM73Speidel, Rod2

MINNETONKA,M74Steinfeldt, Andy3

WEST DES MOIM75Whitcher, Wendell4

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall5

DYERSVILLEM79Kirkwood, Tom6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
PETERSBURG,M80Sonderland, Gary1

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich2

BOSCOBEL, WIM82Schellhorn, Greuling(G)3

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken4

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood5

Event  14   Women 1500 Meter Race Walk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WEST DES MOIW57Riekena, Jacqueline1

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne2

LAKEVILLE, MW59Bankole, Kelly3

ADELW59Haroldson, Kay4

LEAWOOD, KSW60Groom, Lori5

ATKINSW60Beatty, Cindy6

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen7

DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann8

INDIANOLAW69Schultz, paula9

CLIVE, IAW69Hein, Jane10

OELWEINW75Rulapaugh, Faith11

Event  15   Men 1500 Meter Race Walk

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ATKINSM62Beatty, Brian12

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad13

OSCEOLAM74Adair, Denny14

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy15

NORTH LIBERTM62Kauten, Keith16

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken17

BOSCOBEL, WIM82Schellhorn, Greuling(G)18

DYERSVILLEM79Kirkwood, Tom19

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan20

HIAWATHAM73Phillips, Tim21

SEWARD, NEM65Hoger, Steve22

DES MOINESM52Hartje, Aaron23

ALTOONAM71Potter, Douglas24

WEST DES MOIM56Roberts, Davin25

Event  16   Women 50-64 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DES MOINESW51Mills, Carrie1

CLARIONW51McGivern, Theresa2

CENTER POINTW53Kinsella, Denise3

WAYLANDW54Blake, Cinda4

URBANDALEW56Shide, Jennifer Amy5

DES MOINESW57Blasberg, Mindy6

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne7

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody3

ANKENYW64Budweg, Greta4

OMAHA, NEW64Banks, Toni5
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Event  17   Women 65+ 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DUBUQUEW66Marolf, Micki3

DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann4

CENTER POINTW69Willey, Roanne5

INDIANOLAW69Schultz, paula6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
EAST MOLINE,W71Duhlstine Feeney, Coralyn2

NEW VIRGINIAW72Morris, Vicki3

WEST DES MOIW73Carroll, Christine4

LEHIGH ACRESW74Weisskopf, Neva5

URBANDALEW88Ramker, Norma6

Event  18   Men 50-54 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANKENY 50Sickerson, Nate2

DES MOINES 51Mills, Scott3

EAU CLAIRE, 52Pratt, Bob4

URBANDALE 52Lazard, Kevin5

BONDURANT 54Lilly, Troy6

Event  19   Men 55-59 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ORION, IL, I 55Andrae, Brian2

ZUMBROTA, MN 55Hellyer, Timothy3

HARTFORD, WI 55Wittig, Marvin4

DES MOINES 59Walter, Mark5

URBANDALE 59Shide, Thomas6

Event  20   Men 60-64 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NEWHALL 63Harpole, Jim1

NORTH LIBERT 62Kauten, Keith2

BETTENDORF 61Kissam, Elliott3

SIOUX FALLS, 60Brandt, John4

MASON CITY 62Fitzgerald, Michael5

HAMPTON 63Staley, Brad6

CLINTON 62Cossman, Dana7

Event  21   Men 65-69 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NORWAY 65Cahalan, Tom3

ALTOONA 66Davis, Randy4

GENESEO, IL 65Cosgrave, Joe5

NAPERVILLE, 65Bruno, Greg6

GARRISON 65Wilson, David7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DES MOINES 69Laualle, Michael3

GALESBURG, I 68Donaldson, Robert4

WATERLOO 68Rainey, David5

COUNCIL BLUF 67Breen, Michael6

Event  22   Men 70-74 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HASTINGS, NE 70Laird, Tony1

COAL VALLEY, 71Potter, Billy2

SIOUX FALLS, 71Hinckley, Dennis3

URBANDALE 71Thede, Dale4

URBANDALE 70Ward, Chuck5

CROOKS, SD 70Mehlbrech, Dan6

OMAHA, NE 71lustgarten, steve7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ALTOONA 71Potter, Douglas2

ANKENY 74Odonnell, James3

WAVERLY 74Ramker, Darwin4

MINNETONKA, 74Steinfeldt, Andy5

OSCEOLA 74Adair, Denny6

BETTENDORF 73Speidel, Rod7

Event  23   Men 75+ 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall2

CLIVE, IAM75Eastman, Greg3

WEST DES MOIM75Whitcher, Wendell4

HORNICKM75Tevis, Dennis5

MIDWEST CITYM76Trent, James6

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
WILLIS, TXM77Lehrkamp, Larry2

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron3

WAUKESHA, WIM78Bauer, Jerry4

PETERSBURG,M80Sonderland, Gary5

WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank6

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich7
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  23   Men 75+ 50 Meter Dash)
BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken2

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood3

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary4

ELLSWORTH, WM86Anderson, Jerry5

WEST DES MOIM87Anderson, Richard6

WEST DES MOIM88Zimmer, Don7

Event  24   Women 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CENTER POINTW69Willey, Roanne1

WAYLANDW54Blake, Cinda2

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean3

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne4

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen5

NORTH LIBERTW73Hintermeister, Shari6

URBANDALEW56Shide, Jennifer Amy7

CLIVE, IAW62Fray, Susan8

DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody9

Event  25   Men 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

DES MOINESM52Hahn, Jason2

MANHATTAN, KM60Walker, Doug3

AMESM53Douet, Wayne4

DENVER, COM56Sabo, Martin5

URBANDALEM59Shide, Thomas6

SIOUX FALLS,M60Brandt, John7

NORTH LIBERTM62Kauten, Keith8

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad9

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy10

WAUKESHA, WIM60Seaton, Mark11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PELLAM65Loch, Tom1

CEDAR FALLSM67Dahlstrom, Keith2

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad3

URBANDALEM70Miller, David4

LEAWOOD, KSM70Schenck, Steve5

ALTOONAM71Potter, Douglas6

CORNINGM71Linn, Perry7

DES MOINESM74Hamm, Larry8

MINNETONKA,M74Steinfeldt, Andy9

WEST DES MOIM75Whitcher, Wendell10

DYERSVILLEM79Kirkwood, Tom11

PETERSBURG,M80Sonderland, Gary12

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood13

Event  26   Women 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CENTER POINTW53Kinsella, Denise1

WAYLANDW54Blake, Cinda2

URBANDALEW56Shide, Jennifer Amy3

DES MOINESW57Blasberg, Mindy4

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean5

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody1

ANKENYW64Budweg, Greta2

OMAHA, NEW64Banks, Toni3

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen4

DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann5

CENTER POINTW69Willey, Roanne6

EAST MOLINE,W71Duhlstine Feeney, Coralyn7

Event  27   Men 50-54 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINES 51Mills, Scott2

AMES 53Douet, Wayne3

EAU CLAIRE, 52Pratt, Bob4

ANKENY 50Sickerson, Nate5

URBANDALE 52Lazard, Kevin6
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Event  28   Men 55-59 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HARTFORD, WI 55Wittig, Marvin3

ZUMBROTA, MN 55Hellyer, Timothy4

URBANDALE 59Shide, Thomas5

Event  29   Men 60-64 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
MANHATTAN, K 60Walker, Doug2

SIOUX FALLS, 60Brandt, John3

BETTENDORF 61Kissam, Elliott4

MASON CITY 62Fitzgerald, Michael5

NORTH LIBERT 62Kauten, Keith6

NEWHALL 63Harpole, Jim7

Event  30   Men 65-69 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BOONE 65Roberts, David2

GARRISON 65Wilson, David3

IOWA CITY 66Schuette, Steve4

GENESEO, IL 65Cosgrave, Joe5

NORWAY 65Cahalan, Tom6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ALTOONA 66Davis, Randy2

CEDAR FALLS 67Dahlstrom, Keith3

ANKENY 69Ewest, Brad4

DES MOINES 69Laualle, Michael5

GALESBURG, I 68Donaldson, Robert6

Event  31   Men 70-74 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
OVERLAND PAR 71Dipasquale, Dave1

HASTINGS, NE 70Laird, Tony2

URBANDALE 70Miller, David3

URBANDALE 70Ward, Chuck4

LEAWOOD, KS 70Schenck, Steve5

ALTOONA 71Potter, Douglas6

SIOUX FALLS, 71Hinckley, Dennis7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
OSCEOLA 74Adair, Denny2

WAVERLY 74Ramker, Darwin3

PHOENIX, AZ 72Obye, Douglas4

MINNETONKA, 74Steinfeldt, Andy5

ANKENY 74Odonnell, James6

BETTENDORF 73Speidel, Rod7

Event  32   Men 75+ 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
WEST DES MOIM75Whitcher, Wendell2

HORNICKM75Tevis, Dennis3

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall4

MIDWEST CITYM76Trent, James5

PETERSBURG,M80Sonderland, Gary6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BOSCOBEL, WIM82Schellhorn, Greuling(G)2

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood3

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich4

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken5

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary6

WEST DES MOIM88Zimmer, Don7

Event  33   Women High Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody1

IOWA CITYW68Beuter, Margaret2

INDIANOLAW69Schultz, paula3

Event  34   Men 50-64 High Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

URBANDALEM59Shide, Thomas2

AMESM59Krapfl, Mike3

MCKINNEY, TXM59Moore, Charles4

URBANDALEM61Pfundheller, Jeff5

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad6

IOWA CITYM64Hlavin, Peter7
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Event  35   Men 65+ High Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy1

IOWA CITYM66Schuette, Steve2

COUNCIL BLUFM67Breen, Michael3

GALESBURG, IM68Donaldson, Robert4

SPRAGUE, NEM68Brandt, David5

WATERLOOM68Rainey, David6

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad7

CROOKS, SDM70Mehlbrech, Dan9

URBANDALEM70Ward, Chuck10

FALCON HEIGHM70Black, David11

COAL VALLEY,M71Potter, Billy12

SIOUX FALLS,M71Hinckley, Dennis13

URBANDALEM71Thede, Dale14

BETTENDORFM73Speidel, Rod15

MINNETONKA,M74Steinfeldt, Andy16

CLIVE, IAM74Cory, Tarry17

CLIVE, IAM75Eastman, Greg18

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall19

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan20

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron21

WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank23

ROBBINSDALE,M81Zanger, Martin24

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich25

SIOUX FALLS,M82Bich, Howard26

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken27

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary28

WEST DES MOIM88Zimmer, Don29

Event  36   Women 50-64 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESW51Mills, Carrie1

URBANDALEW56Shide, Jennifer Amy2

WEST DES MOIW57Riekena, Jacqueline3

DES MOINESW57Blasberg, Mindy4

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne5

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean6

DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody7

ALEXIS, ILW63Clevenger, Judi8

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen9

Event  37   Women 65+ Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann1

DUBUQUEW66Marolf, Micki2

IOWA CITYW68Beuter, Margaret3

CENTER POINTW69Willey, Roanne4

EAST MOLINE,W71Duhlstine Feeney, Coralyn5

LEHIGH ACRESW74Weisskopf, Neva6

Event  38   Men 50-64 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

ORION, IL, IM55Andrae, Brian2

HARTFORD, WIM55Wittig, Marvin3

LUBBOCK, TXM56Barinque, Mark4

MCKINNEY, TXM59Moore, Charles5

DES MOINESM59Walter, Mark6

URBANDALEM59Shide, Thomas7

MANHATTAN, KM60Walker, Doug8

URBANDALEM61Pfundheller, Jeff9

ORION, IL, IM62Lehr, Dennis10

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad11

BOONEM65Roberts, David12

Event  39   Men 65+ Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DENVER, COM65Franzen, Jim1

BOONEM65Roberts, David2

IOWA CITYM66Schuette, Steve3

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy4

CEDAR FALLSM67Dahlstrom, Keith5

SPRAGUE, NEM68Brandt, David6

GALESBURG, IM68Donaldson, Robert7

WATERLOOM68Rainey, David8

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad9

FALCON HEIGHM70Black, David10

CROOKS, SDM70Mehlbrech, Dan11

URBANDALEM71Thede, Dale12

COAL VALLEY,M71Potter, Billy13

BETTENDORFM73Speidel, Rod14

MINNETONKA,M74Steinfeldt, Andy15

CLIVE, IAM74Cory, Tarry16

CLIVE, IAM75Eastman, Greg17

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall18

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan19

MIDWEST CITYM76Trent, James20

WILLIS, TXM77Lehrkamp, Larry21

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron22

WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank23

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich24

ROBBINSDALE,M81Zanger, Martin25

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken26

SIOUX FALLS,M82Bich, Howard27

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood28

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary29

ELLSWORTH, WM86Anderson, Jerry30

WEST DES MOIM88Zimmer, Don31



All-American Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:30 PM  6/6/2022  Page 8

2022 Iowa Senior Games - 6/13/2022

Valley High School

Meet Program

Event  40   Women 50-64 Discus Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
WEST DES MOIW57Riekena, Jacqueline1

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean2

SIOUX FALLS,W58Tesdall, Nancy3

ADELW59Haroldson, Kay4

DAYTONW59bintz, melanie5

DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody6

ALEXIS, ILW63Clevenger, Judi7

ANKENYW64Budweg, Greta8

WAUKESHA, WIW64Schmidt, Ann9

ADELW65Boyer, Rozalyn10

Event  41   Women 65+ Discus Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ADELW65Boyer, Rozalyn1

IOWA CITYW68Beuter, Margaret2

CENTER POINTW69Willey, Roanne3

REMLAP, ALW69Reddick, Barbara4

DES MOINESW71Green, Martha5

LEHIGH ACRESW74Weisskopf, Neva6

ANKENYW77French, Suzan7

TOPEKA, KSW77Schultz, Diana8

DES MOINESW85Gardner, Wyline9

Event  42   Men 50-64 Discus Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

WEST DES MOIM56Roberts, Davin2

SEATTLE, WAM56Luft, Axel3

SPRING VALLEM56Bellrichard, Troy4

JOHNSTONM56Page, Tracy5

JOHNSTONM59Johanson, Doug6

DES MOINESM59Walter, Mark7

Event  43   Men 65+ Discus Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
URBANDALEM61Pfundheller, Jeff1

BETTENDORFM61Kissam, Elliott2

ORION, IL, IM62Lehr, Dennis3

LAWRENCE, KSM63Anderson, Rick4

NEWHALLM63Harpole, Jim5

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad6

CLEAR LAKEM64Bonin, Brad7

CAMP DOUGLASM64Boldon, Michael8

DENVER, COM65Franzen, Jim9

WAUKESHA, WIM66Hopper, Kenneth10

DUBUQUEM66Melendez, Hiram11

IOWA CITYM66Schuette, Steve12

COUNCIL BLUFM67Breen, Michael13

GALESBURG, IM68Donaldson, Robert14

SPRAGUE, NEM68Brandt, David15

STERLING, ILM68Carl, Jeffrey16

MOVILLEM68Platt, Lance17

ST LOUIS, MOM70nelson, rick18

CROOKS, SDM70Mehlbrech, Dan19

ORLAND PARK,M70Kingery, Robert20

OVERLAND PARM71Dipasquale, Dave21

SIOUX FALLS,M71Hinckley, Dennis22

COAL VALLEY,M71Potter, Billy23

BETTENDORFM73Speidel, Rod24

CLIVE, IAM74Cory, Tarry25

CLIVE, IAM75Eastman, Greg26

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall27

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan28

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron29

WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank30

SIOUX FALLS,M82Bich, Howard31

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken32

WEST DES MOIM83Newton, Don33

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood34

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary35

WEST DES MOIM85McCoid, Bob36

ELLSWORTH, WM86Anderson, Jerry37

WEST DES MOIM87Anderson, Richard38

CEDAR FALLSM87Manning, John39

MARSHALLTOWNM89Welfring, Otto40

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich41

ROBBINSDALE,M81Zanger, Martin42

INDIANOLAM91Young, Bart43
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2022 Iowa Senior Games - 6/13/2022

Valley High School

Meet Program

Event  44   Women Javelin Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESW51Mills, Carrie1

WEST DES MOIW57Riekena, Jacqueline2

SIOUX FALLS,W58Tesdall, Nancy3

DAYTONW59bintz, melanie4

ADELW59Haroldson, Kay5

DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody6

ANKENYW64Budweg, Greta7

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen8

WAUKESHA, WIW64Schmidt, Ann9

ADELW65Boyer, Rozalyn10

REMLAP, ALW69Reddick, Barbara11

DES MOINESW71Green, Martha12

WEST DES MOIW73Carroll, Christine13

LEHIGH ACRESW74Weisskopf, Neva14

TOPEKA, KSW77Schultz, Diana15

ANKENYW77French, Suzan16

DES MOINESW85Gardner, Wyline17

Event  45   Men 50-64 Javelin Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

JOHNSTONM56Page, Tracy2

SPRING VALLEM56Bellrichard, Troy3

WEST DES MOIM56Roberts, Davin4

URBANDALEM59Shide, Thomas5

DES MOINESM59Walter, Mark6

DES MOINESM61Pew, Timothy7

URBANDALEM61Pfundheller, Jeff8

NORTH LIBERTM62Kauten, Keith9

ORION, IL, IM62Lehr, Dennis10

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad11

CAMP DOUGLASM64Boldon, Michael12

Event  46   Men 65+ Javelin Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DENVER, COM65Franzen, Jim1

WAUKESHA, WIM66Hopper, Kenneth2

IOWA CITYM66Schuette, Steve3

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy4

STERLING, ILM68Carl, Jeffrey5

GALESBURG, IM68Donaldson, Robert6

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad7

URBANDALEM70Ward, Chuck8

CROOKS, SDM70Mehlbrech, Dan9

ORLAND PARK,M70Kingery, Robert10

ST LOUIS, MOM70nelson, rick11

SIOUX FALLS,M71Hinckley, Dennis12

ALTOONAM71Potter, Douglas13

BETTENDORFM73Speidel, Rod14

OSCEOLAM74Adair, Denny15

CLIVE, IAM74Cory, Tarry16

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall17

IOWA CITYM75Lynch, Charles18

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan19

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron20

WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank21

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich22

SIOUX FALLS,M82Bich, Howard23

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken24

FAIRMONT, MNM83Sagedahl, Sherwood25

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary26

WEST DES MOIM85McCoid, Bob27

CEDAR FALLSM87Manning, John28

WEST DES MOIM87Anderson, Richard29

INDIANOLAM91Young, Bart30

Event  47   Women 50-64 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESW51Mills, Carrie1

WEST DES MOIW57Riekena, Jacqueline2

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean3

SIOUX FALLS,W58Tesdall, Nancy4

ADELW59Haroldson, Kay5

DAYTONW59bintz, melanie6

DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody7

ALEXIS, ILW63Clevenger, Judi8

WAUKESHA, WIW64Schmidt, Ann9

ANKENYW64Budweg, Greta10

ADELW65Boyer, Rozalyn11
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2022 Iowa Senior Games - 6/13/2022

Valley High School

Meet Program

Event  48   Women 65+ Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ADELW65Boyer, Rozalyn1

IOWA CITYW68Beuter, Margaret2

REMLAP, ALW69Reddick, Barbara3

CENTER POINTW69Willey, Roanne4

DES MOINESW71Green, Martha5

NEW VIRGINIAW72Morris, Vicki6

WEST DES MOIW73Carroll, Christine7

LEHIGH ACRESW74Weisskopf, Neva8

TOPEKA, KSW77Schultz, Diana9

ANKENYW77French, Suzan10

DES MOINESW85Gardner, Wyline11

Event  49   Men 50-64 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

DES MOINESM52Hartje, Aaron2

BONDURANTM54Lilly, Troy3

ZUMBROTA, MNM55Hellyer, Timothy4

SEATTLE, WAM56Luft, Axel5

SPRING VALLEM56Bellrichard, Troy6

JOHNSTONM56Page, Tracy7

WEST DES MOIM56Roberts, Davin8

DENVER, COM56Sabo, Martin9

DES MOINESM59Walter, Mark10

JOHNSTONM59Johanson, Doug11

BETTENDORFM61Kissam, Elliott12

ORION, IL, IM62Lehr, Dennis13

NORTH LIBERTM62Kauten, Keith14

LAWRENCE, KSM63Anderson, Rick15

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad16

NEWHALLM63Harpole, Jim17

CLEAR LAKEM64Bonin, Brad18

CAMP DOUGLASM64Boldon, Michael19

Event  50   Men 65+ Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DENVER, COM65Franzen, Jim1

IOWA CITYM66Schuette, Steve2

MOVILLEM68Platt, Lance3

STERLING, ILM68Carl, Jeffrey4

SPRAGUE, NEM68Brandt, David5

GALESBURG, IM68Donaldson, Robert6

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad7

WAUKESHA, WIM69Ostlund, Chris8

ORLAND PARK,M70Kingery, Robert9

CROOKS, SDM70Mehlbrech, Dan10

ST LOUIS, MOM70nelson, rick11

SIOUX FALLS,M71Hinckley, Dennis12

COAL VALLEY,M71Potter, Billy13

BETTENDORFM73Speidel, Rod14

CLIVE, IAM74Cory, Tarry15

OSCEOLAM74Adair, Denny16

IOWA CITYM75Lynch, Charles17

CLIVE, IAM75Eastman, Greg18

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall19

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan20

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron21

WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank22

ROBBINSDALE,M81Zanger, Martin23

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich24

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken25

SIOUX FALLS,M82Bich, Howard26

ALTOONAM83Dewey, Dale27

WEST DES MOIM83Newton, Don28

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary29

WEST DES MOIM85McCoid, Bob30

ELLSWORTH, WM86Anderson, Jerry31

CEDAR FALLSM87Manning, John32

WEST DES MOIM87Anderson, Richard33

MARSHALLTOWNM89Welfring, Otto34

INDIANOLAM91Young, Bart35

Event  51   Women 50-64 Long Jump STANDING LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESW51Mills, Carrie1

URBANDALEW56Shide, Jennifer Amy2

WEST DES MOIW57Riekena, Jacqueline3

DES MOINESW57Blasberg, Mindy4

WAUKONW58Wicks, Rosanne5

PELLAW58Dingeman, Jean6

DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody7

CLIVE, IAW62Fray, Susan8

ANKENYW64Budweg, Greta9

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen10
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2022 Iowa Senior Games - 6/13/2022

Valley High School

Meet Program

Event  52   Women 65+ Long Jump STANDING LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann1

IOWA CITYW68Beuter, Margaret2

INDIANOLAW69Schultz, paula3

EAST MOLINE,W71Duhlstine Feeney, Coralyn4

NEW VIRGINIAW72Morris, Vicki5

WEST DES MOIW73Carroll, Christine6

LEHIGH ACRESW74Weisskopf, Neva7

Event  53   Men 50-64 Long Jump STANDING LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ANKENYM50Sickerson, Nate1

DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott2

BONDURANTM54Lilly, Troy3

ZUMBROTA, MNM55Hellyer, Timothy4

ORION, IL, IM55Andrae, Brian5

WEST DES MOIM56Roberts, Davin6

LUBBOCK, TXM56Barinque, Mark7

SPRING VALLEM56Bellrichard, Troy8

DES MOINESM59Walter, Mark9

URBANDALEM59Shide, Thomas10

MCKINNEY, TXM59Moore, Charles11

URBANDALEM61Pfundheller, Jeff12

NORTH LIBERTM62Kauten, Keith13

HAMPTONM63Staley, Brad14

NEWHALLM63Harpole, Jim15

BOONEM65Roberts, David16

Event  54   Men 65+ Long Jump STANDING LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BOONEM65Roberts, David1

DENVER, COM65Franzen, Jim2

IOWA CITYM66Schuette, Steve3

WAUKESHA, WIM66Hopper, Kenneth4

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy5

WATERLOOM68Rainey, David6

STERLING, ILM68Carl, Jeffrey7

GALESBURG, IM68Donaldson, Robert8

SPRAGUE, NEM68Brandt, David9

ANKENYM69Ewest, Brad10

FALCON HEIGHM70Black, David11

CROOKS, SDM70Mehlbrech, Dan12

URBANDALEM70Ward, Chuck13

COAL VALLEY,M71Potter, Billy14

URBANDALEM71Thede, Dale15

SIOUX FALLS,M71Hinckley, Dennis16

BETTENDORFM73Speidel, Rod17

CLIVE, IAM74Cory, Tarry18

MINNETONKA,M74Steinfeldt, Andy19

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall20

CLIVE, IAM75Eastman, Greg21

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan22

MIDWEST CITYM76Trent, James23

WILLIS, TXM77Lehrkamp, Larry24

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron25

WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank26

ROBBINSDALE,M81Zanger, Martin27

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich28

BATAVIA, OHM82Stewart, Ken29

SIOUX FALLS,M82Bich, Howard30

BOSCOBEL, WIM82Schellhorn, Greuling(G)31

ANKENYM85Smidt, Gary32

ELLSWORTH, WM86Anderson, Jerry33

WEST DES MOIM88Zimmer, Don34

Event  55   Women 50+ Triple Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
WEST DES MOIW57Riekena, Jacqueline1

DES MOINESW60Walter, Jody2

ALEXIS, ILW63Clevenger, Judi3

DESMOINESW64Johnson, Ellen4

DE SOTOW66Hegstrom, Ann5

EAST MOLINE,W71Duhlstine Feeney, Coralyn6
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2022 Iowa Senior Games - 6/13/2022

Valley High School

Meet Program

Event  56   Men 50-64 Triple Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DES MOINESM51Mills, Scott1

ORION, IL, IM55Andrae, Brian2

HARTFORD, WIM55Wittig, Marvin3

LUBBOCK, TXM56Barinque, Mark4

MCKINNEY, TXM59Moore, Charles5

URBANDALEM59Shide, Thomas6

DES MOINESM59Walter, Mark7

MANHATTAN, KM60Walker, Doug8

URBANDALEM61Pfundheller, Jeff9

ORION, IL, IM62Lehr, Dennis10

BOONEM65Roberts, David11

Event  57   Men 65+ Triple Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BOONEM65Roberts, David1

IOWA CITYM66Schuette, Steve2

ALTOONAM66Davis, Randy3

CEDAR FALLSM67Dahlstrom, Keith4

SPRAGUE, NEM68Brandt, David5

CROOKS, SDM70Mehlbrech, Dan6

FALCON HEIGHM70Black, David7

COAL VALLEY,M71Potter, Billy8

BETTENDORFM73Speidel, Rod9

MINNETONKA,M74Steinfeldt, Andy10

CLIVE, IAM74Cory, Tarry11

NEBRASKA CITM75Olson, Randall12

CLARIONM76Schenck, Alan13

WAUKEEM78Peterson, Ron14

WEST DES MOIM80Perez, Frank15

JOHNSTONM81Hoidahl, Rich16

BOSCOBEL, WIM82Schellhorn, Greuling(G)17

SIOUX FALLS,M82Bich, Howard18


